





# नेक किए जम्मू कश्मीर में आपदा से निपटने के लिए दिए : श्रीकांत पैसे अनुचित कामों में लगे

यां शुरू

वभाग के जरिए बकायदारों से बिल  
की प्रक्रिया प्रारंभ करें।

श्रीनगर, 8 अगस्त (भाषा)।

होने वाले वर्ष के लिए जम्मू और कश्मीर रुप मुहैया कराए गए थे।

spice

SPICE MOBILITY LIMITED

Regd. Office : S Global Knowledge Park, 19A & 19B, Sector - 125, Noida 201301, District Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh  
Email Id: complianceofficer@smobility.in, Website: www.spicemobility.in  
Tel: +91 120 3355131, CIN No - L72900UP1986PLC008448

## Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2017

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2017 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended 30/06/2016 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	19,373.54	89,064.62	23,726.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(362.87)	(2,016.50)	(1,664.58)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(640.46)	(2,828.60)	(2,164.58)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or Non controlling Interest)	(633.18)	(3,568.56)	(2,376.90)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	(1,000.66)	(4,492.00)	(2,788.77)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 3/- per share)	5,420.43	5,420.43	5,419.83
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)		22,481.81	
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs 3/- each)			
Basic:	(0.28)	(1.57)	(1.04)
Diluted:	(0.28)	(1.57)	(1.04)

## Notes:

1. Key Standalone Financial Information is given below:

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2017 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended 30/06/2016 (Unaudited)
Net Sales / Income from Operation	0.00	15,472.24	6,481.86
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(220.70)	(8,763.74)	(295.46)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(220.70)	(8,747.21)	(295.46)

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on August 8, 2017. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website(s) www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.spicemobility.in.

By order of the Board  
For Spice Mobility Limited

Dilip Modi  
Chairman

Dated: August 8, 2017  
Place: Noida

कार्यालय: दिल्ली दक्षिण, प्रथम तल, कार्पोरेशन बैंक बिल्डिंग, 1, फैज रोड, झण्डेवाला नगर,  
नई दिल्ली-110005, फोन : 011-28755514 / 28755096, 7042650554  
ईमेल : cb8821rec@corpbank.co.in, वेबसाइट : www.corpbank.com

तु ई-नीलामी की सार्वजनिक सूचना ईएमडी

तिथि व समय : 14-09-2017 को सांय 5.00 बजे तक

के पास बचक पड़ी चल/अचल सम्पत्ति की बिन्नी, जैसाकि कार्पोरेशन बैंक, के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने बैंक की बकाया राशि की वसुली हेतु "जो है जहाँ है",  
ग खाते में विलीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्गठन तथा प्रतिभूतिहित के प्रवर्तन (सरफेसी) अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अधीन जारी की गयी  
के गये ई-नीलामी लिंक के माध्यम से अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा की जाएगी।

सम्पत्तियों का विवरण

सम्पत्ति का विवरण	प्रतिभूति ऋण मांग सूचना की तारीख	आरक्षित मूल्य घरोहर राशि बोली वृद्धि राशि	नीलामी की तिथि व समय	ईएमडी प्रेषण खाता और IFSC कोड
ईकाई जोकि खेत/खाता नं. 214/270, रैक्ट नं. 45, 16/17, गाँव रेवासन, तहसील नूँह, जिला मेवात, कनाल 0 मारला, चौहदी : उत्तर में - क्रशिंग यूनिट का कच्चा रोड, दक्षिण में - अन्य की सम्पत्ति, पूरब में रोड, ख्यागा क्रशर यूनिट तक, पश्चिम में - श्री आस क्रशर यूनिट का मांग	₹ 76,91,412.00 + भविष्य का व्याज, लागत, खर्च प्रभार इत्यादि, मांग सूचना दिनांक 16.05.2016, कच्चा सूचना की तारीख 01-02-2017	₹ 70.00 लाख ₹ 7.00 लाख ₹ 1.00 लाख	15-09-2017 पूर्वा. 11.45 बजे से अर्पा. 1.15 बजे तक	खाता नं. 108100201999952 IFSC कोड: CORP0001081

एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) पर भी  
उपलब्ध है।  
निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार  
वास्ते-विनायक पोलिकॉन इंटरनेशनल लिमिटेड  
ह.  
रश्मि अग्रवाल  
कंपनी सचिव एवं  
अनुपालन अधिकारी  
दिनांक : 08.08.17  
स्थान : जयपुर

संबंधित जानकारी इस भी उपलब्ध है  
Company at [www.kothariyeast.in](http://www.kothariyeast.in) and on the website of  
the Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).  
FOR KOTHARI FERMENTATION & BIOCHEM LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 09/08/2017  
Kavita Tanwar  
COMPANY SECRETARY

ARYAMAN

FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

## ARYAMAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059009

Regd Office : 102, Ganga Chambers, 6A/1, W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110 005.

Corporate Office : 60, Khatau Building, Gr. Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg,

Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel. : 022 - 2261 8264 / 6216 6999; Fax : 022 - 22630434

Website : [www.afsl.co.in](http://www.afsl.co.in); Email : [info@afsl.co.in](mailto:info@afsl.co.in)

## NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Monday, August 14, 2017** at Corporate Office of the Company at 60, Khatau Building, Ground Floor, Alkesh Dinesh Modi Marg, Opp. P.J. Tower (BSE Bldg.), Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, inter-alia to discuss and approve Unaudited Standalone Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2017.

Further, in terms of the Code of Conduct of Company adopted under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company shall remain closed from August 08, 2017 to August 16, 2017 (both days inclusive).

The said Notice is available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange and on Company's website. (<http://www.afsl.co.in/investor-relation.html>).

For and on behalf of Aryaman Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

Place: Mumbai

Date: 08.08.2017

Deepesh Jain  
(Company Secretary)

## CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd office: Flat No. 301, Metro Plaza, Gopal Bari, Parivahan Marg Jaipur Rajasthan,

Phone: 0141-2377301 • CIN: L67120RJ1999PLC005371,

Website: [www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com](http://www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com), E-mail: [continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com](mailto:continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com)Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2017 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended 30.06.2017	3 months in the previous year ended 30.06.2016	3 months ended 31.03.2017	Year ended 31.03.2017
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1. Income From Operations				
Net sales/Income from Operation (Net of Excise Duty)	7.71	9.09	12.00	39.58
Total Income from operation(net)	7.71	9.09	12.00	39.58
2. Expenses				
a. Employees benefits expenses	1.59	2.84	3.63	11.21
b. Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.57	.89	.92	3.63
c. Profession Fees	3.15	2.60	.42	3.81
d. Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of total expenses relating to continuing operations, to be shown separately)	1.45	1.40	1.35	7.80
Total Expenses	6.76	7.73	6.32	26.46
3. Profit/Loss from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional costs(1-2)	1.01	1.36	5.68	13.12
5. Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3-4)	1.01	1.36	5.68	13.12
6. Finance Costs	.03	0.00	.25	.45
7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs and exceptional items (5-6)	.98	1.36	5.43	12.67
9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	.98	1.36	5.43	12.67
10. Tax Expense	.23	0.00	.47	3.06
11. Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	.75	1.36	4.96	9.61
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expense Rs. Lakhs)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11-12)	.75	1.36	4.96	9.61
14. Share of profit / (Loss) of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15. Minority Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (Loss) of associates (13-14-15)	.75	1.36	4.96	9.61
17. Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	325.06	325.06	325.06	325.06
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	38.95	32.506	38.62	38.20
19. Earning per share (EPS) (not annualised) :				
a. Basic	.0023	.0418	0.153	0.296